MEMBERSHIP NOMINATION FORM

Select MEMBERSHIP option:
[JOrdinary Member [1GA 9-Hole [1Non-GA 9-Hole [1Junior [JCadet [1Ordinary Pay-as-you-Play.

Select PAYMENT option: [0 Annual Payment [ Two Instalments [ Monthly Direct Debit (complete Ezidebit form)

Signed: Date: / /

[ understand the benefits and accept the conditions set out in the attached Membership Fee Schedule forming part of this application. Pending
election to membership and, on receipt of the appropriate membership fee, the nominee may play as an Honorary Member. If accepted, |
agree to abide by the Constitution and By-Laws of Cooroy Golf Club Inc. which can be viewed on the CGC website.

PERSONAL DETAILS OF NOMINEE

Surname: Given Name/s: Known as:

Home Address: Postcode:

Postal Address: Postcode:

[l tick if as above OR complete an address

Email: Date of Birth: / /

Print clearly as The Club uses email as the primary means of communication
Occupation: Phone: Mobile:

I consent to being added to the CGC newsletter/mailing list: (1 Yes [1No

GOLFLINK INFORMATION

Complete this section if you want to maintain an official GA handicap
Have you ever held a GolfLink number? [1Yes [1No Club:

Do you want Cooroy Golf Club to be your home club? [/ Yes [INo | Full Golflink Number:

Are you a returning Cooroy Golf Club member? [1Yes [1No If Yes provide GolfLink Number:

EMERGENCY CONTACT
Name: Relationship: Phone:

COURSE CART USAGE AND STORAGE

Will you use your own motorised golf cart or scooter on the course? [ Yes []No

Do you require storage for a golf cart, scooter, or golf equipment (subject to availability)? [1Yes [1No

Privacy Statement: We will responsibly and transparently handle personal information that is necessary in carrying out our function and
activities as a golf club and take appropriate measures to safeguard this information.

OFFICE USE ONLY
Subscription Fee (including AF): $ Course Cart Usage: $ Locker Storage: $
Locker ID: Bay #:
Total Amount Paid: $ Date Paid:
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GUEENSLAND Membership Fee Schedule
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Nomination Fee $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
ANNUAL (Note 1) $1090  $671  $592  $150  $435 $390 $1190 $485

TWO INSTALMENTS (Note 2) -

1stinstalment each year $612.50 $403  $363.50 - - - - -
2rd [nstalment $497.50 $288  $248.50 - - - - -
DIRECT DEBIT (Note 3)

1st Instalment each year $202 $165 $158 - - - - -
Monthly $87 $50 $43 - - - - -
Option to ADD SPONSORSHIP | | | o V] |

SUPPLEMENTARY ANNUAL FEES

Motorised Cart Storage & Usage

Cart Shed Storage (Power) $300 Scooter Storage (Power) $150

Cart Shed Storage (Petrol) $185 Scooter Course Usage  $80

Motorised Cart Course usage $165 Storage Rental $70
PAYMENT OF FEES

All fees are inclusive of GST. Once paid, fees are not refundable. Levies (L) are defined as: Affiliation Fees, GolfLink Fee, and
Insurance. Members may elect to pay annual fees by one of the following methods unless otherwise stated above.

1. By payment in full before the first day of membership year.

2. By two instalments. Members electing to pay by this option must pay the first half year instalment plus a $20.00
administration fee plus Levies, and any Supplementary Fees.

3. By a monthly direct debit instalment plan provided through Ezidebit direct debit facility - service usage fees apply.
Members electing to pay by this option must pay a $20.00 administration fee plus Levies and any Supplementary Fees

upfront in first instalment.

OTHER:
1. PAYP playing fees (a) Competition Fee + $20 (b) Member Social Round $20 (effective from 1st July 2024)

2. Temporary membership, limited to a period not exceeding three consecutive months, is available on application to the
Club Operations Manager.

3. Family account billing allowing subscriptions and supplementary charges for individual family memberships to be
grouped and invoiced under one ‘Primary Account’ is available on request.
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